
ST. ALOYSIUS SCHOOL GAUR, JABALPUR 
SPLIT OF SYLLABUS 2024-25 

CLASS – III   
 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT- I 
 
SUBJECT BOOK CONTENTS PAGE NO. 

ENGLISH 
 
 
 
 
 

English World 
 
 
 
 

1. The Happy Old Man 
2. Solomon, The Wise 
3. The Talkative Tortoise 
4. Thomas Alva Edison 
Poem- Little Drops of Water 

13-18 
19-25 
26-34 
37-42 
10-12 

Everyday English 
Grammar and 
Composition 

1. Nouns 
2. Singular and Plural 
3. Male and Female 
4. Pronouns 
 Reading Skills- Passage and Poem 

Comprehension 
 Writing Skills- Picture Composition and 

Informal Letter 

1-5 
5-12 
13-16 
17-22 

Learning Cursive Strokes 2 to 11 2-11 
HINDI fgUnh ikBekyk e/kqi 

 
 

ikB- 1 vk;k वसंत    

ikB  - 2 ikik dh lqanj xsan   

ikB- 3 gj झंडा dqN dgrk gS  

10-14 
15-22 
24-31 

 

laKk 
loZuke  
foykse 'kCn   
पयाŊयवाची 'kCn fuekZ.k  

 

Periwinkle Writing Skills 
fgUnh v{kj ekyk 

5 to 12 5-12 

MATHS  
Up to Mark Maths 

1. Numbers 
2. Roman Numerals 
3. Addition 
8. Patterns 

5-23 
24-26 
27-38 
90-97 

SCIENCE Learnwell Smart Science 
 

1. Living and Non-Living Things 
2. Parts of a Plant 
3.Eating Habits of Animals 
4. Bird- A Flying Wonder  

1-13 
14-24 
25-34 
35-48 

SST Social Studies Success 
 
 
 

1. The Earth- Our Home 
2. How Our Earth Looks 
3. Our Country India 
4. Indian States 

7-12 
13-18 
19-25 
26-32 

COMPUTER Touchpad 1. The Computer System 
2. Computer Software 
 Glossary 

7-18 
18-28 
96 

M.SC Wisdom Bell 1. Bad Habits 
2. Monkeys on a Fast 
11. Padmasana (Lotus Pose) 

5-8 
9-12 
49-50 

G.K Know- How Chapter 1 to 13 5-19 

CATECHISM Life of Relationship Chapter 1-7 1-20 

ART AND 
CRAFT 

Art & Craft 1 to 8 1-8 

 

 



 

HALF YEARLY 

SUBJECT BOOK CONTENTS PAGE NO. 
ENGLISH 
 
 
 
 

English World 
 
 
 

5. The Shoemaker and Elves 
6. Tinku’s Kite 
7. The Pied Piper of Hamelin 
8. Chintu goes to School 
Poem-  
1.Who has seen the Wind 
2. The Face of the Clock 

43-49 
51-57 
60-66 
67-73 
 
35-36 
58-59 

Everyday English 
Grammar and 
Composition 

5.Verbs 
8. Present Tense 
9. Past Tense 
10. Future Tense 
11. Adverbs 
 Reading Skills- Passage and Poem 

Comprehension 
 Writing Skills- Formal Letter 

23-27 
54-58 
59-64 
65-68 
69-73 
 

Learning Cursive Strokes 12 to 18  12-18 

HINDI 
 
 
 

fgUnh ikBekyk e/kqi 
 

ikB  - 4  lkjh nqfu;k esjh gS   

ikB  - 5  vDy dk iqjLdkj opu   
ikB  – 6  xksy & xksy lalkj 
ikB &7  lnkuhjk dkosjh 

32-37 
38-45 
46-53 
55-62 

 

fyax 
okD; fuekZ.k 
vifBr गȨांश 
i=  
िनबंध 

 

Periwinkle Writing Skills 
fgUnh v{kj ekyk 

13 to 24 13-24 

MATHS Up to Mark Maths 4. Subtraction 
7. Fractions 
9. Basic Geometrical Shapes 
13. Time 

39-51 
79-89 
98-112 
131-143 

SCIENCE 
 

Learnwell Smart Science 
 

6. Safety Rules 
9. Air and Water 
10. Weather and Seasons 

59-68 
87-95 
96-105 

S.S.T. Social Studies Success 
 

5. Food We Eat 
6. Indian Dresses 
7. Our Festivals 
8. Means Of Transport 
11. People Who Help Us 

33-38 
39-43 
44-53 
54-60 
78-82 

COMPUTER Touchpad 3. Let’s Know about Linux 
4. Introduction to LibreOffice Writer 

30-37 
38-47 

M.SC Wisdom Bell 3. The Rope of Kindness 
4. Change of Heart 
5. Open Your Doors 
12. Balasana (Child Pose) 

13-17 
18-22 
23-26 
51-52 

G.K Know- How Chapter 14 to 26 20-33 

CATECHISM Life of Relationship Chapter 8-14 21-40 
ART AND 
CRAFT 

Art & Craft 9 to 16 9-16 

 



 
 
 
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT- II 

 
 
 
 

SUBJECT BOOK CONTENTS PAGE NO. 

ENGLISH 
 
 
 
 
 

 
English World 
 
 
 

9. A Day Out 
10. The Mouse Maid 
11. The Seven Wise Men 
Poem: -Rain in Summer 

80-87 
90-97 
98-105 
88-89 

Everyday English 
Grammar and 
Composition 

6. Adjectives 
7. Articles 
12. Punctuation 
17. Homophones 
 Reading Skills- Passage and Poem 

Comprehension 
 Writing Skills- Essay and Diary Entry 

28-33 
34-39 
74-78 
110-111 

Learning Cursive Strokes 19 to 25 19-25 

HINDI 

fgUnh ikBekyk e/kqi 
 
 

ikB 8 dqN dj fn[kyk,¡xs   
ikB 9 cYyw gkFkh dk cky ?kj  
ikB 10 ,sls feyh सज़ा   

63-68 
69-78 
80-88 

 

fØ;k 
lekukFkZd 'kCn 
i=  
vuqPNsn ys[ku @fuac/k 

 

Periwinkle Writing 
Skills 
fgUnh v{kj ekyk 

25 to 33 25-33 

MATHS 

Up to Mark Maths   5. Multiplication 
10. Measurement of Length 
11. Measurement of Weight 
14. Money 

52-66 
113-120 
121-126 
144-149 

SCIENCE 

 
 
Learnwell Smart Science 
 

 5. Human Body 
7. Sun, Moon and Stars 
8. Our Planet-Earth 
11. Our Environment 

49-58 
69-78 
79-86 
106-114 

S.S.T. 

 
Social Studies Success 
 

9. Means Of Communication 
10. Occupations 
12. Delhi Capital City 
13. Mumbai 

61-67 
71-77 
83-91 
92-98 

COMPUTER 
Touchpad 5. Fun with Tux Paint 

6. Stepwise Thinking 
 Explore More 

52-59 
61-67 
91 

M.SC. 
Wisdom Bell 6. The Old Mango Tree 

7. We are All Equal 
13. Baddha Konasana (Bound Angle Pose) 

27-30 
31-35 
53-54 

G.K. Know- How Chapter 27 to 39 34-46 

CATECHISM 
Life of Relationship Chapter 15-20 41-60 

ART & 
CRAFT 

Art & Craft 17 to 24 17-24 



 
FINAL EXAM 

 
SUBJECT BOOK CONTENTS PAGE 

NO. 

ENGLISH 
 
 
 
 

English World 
 
 
 

12. Honesty Pays 
13.Little Deeds of Love 
14. The Nightingale 
15. The Young Hero 
Poem- 
1. The Little Plant 
2. The Town Child 

106-112 
115-121 
122-127 
128-135 
 
113-114 
136-137 

Everyday English Grammar and 
Composition 

13. Sentences 
14. Prepositions 
15. Conjunctions 
16. Synonyms and Antonyms 
 Reading Skills- Passage and 

Poem Comprehension 
 Writing Skills- Story Writing 

88-93 
94-100 
101-106 
107-109 

Learning Cursive Strokes 26 to 32 26-32 

HINDI 

 
fgUnh ikBekyk e/kqi 
 

ikB  - 11 D;k lh[kk vkius  
ikB 12 ,d fnu yky fdys esa   
ikB 13 /kjrh ls lkxj rd  
ikB 14 fpfM+;k dk xhr]  

89-98 
99-107 
108-117 
119-126 

 

fo’ks"k.k  

vusd 'kCnks ds fy, ,d 'kCn 

v’kqn~f/k 'kks/ku 
vifBr x?kak’k 
i=] i?kak’k ] fuac/k 

 

Periwinkle Writing Skills 
fgUnh v{kj ekyk 

34 to 48 34-48 

MATHS 
Up to Mark Maths 6. Division 

12. Measurement of Capacity 
15. Data Handling 

67-78 
127-130 
150-154 

SCIENCE 
Learnwell Smart Science 
 

12. Soil 
13. Matter and Its States 
14. How are Things Measured? 

115-124 
125-132 
133-142 

S.S.T. 

 
Social Studies Success 
 

14. Kolkata 
15. Chennai 
16. Discovery of Fire 
17. The Story of Wheel 

99-104 
105-111 
112-116 
117-123 

COMPUTER 
Touchpad 7. Introduction to Scratch 

8. AI- Enabled Devices 
68-82 
83-86 

M.SC 

Wisdom Bell 8. Accept Your Mistakes 
9. Magical Sticks 
10. The Grasshopper and the Ant 
14. Matsyasana (Fish Pose) 

36-39 
40-43 
44-48 
55 

G.K Know- How Chapter 40-52 47-60 

ART & 
CRAFT 

Art & Craft 25 to 32 25-32 

 


